
Pos 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

72 

53 

97 

81 

107 

78 

4 

6 

51 

63 

108 

66 

Name 

Davor BUNTAK 
Mihael KUMP 
Hrvoje BUNTAK 
Andrija VUKOVIĆ 
Robert PETRIC 

Viktor BOLŠEC 
Zoran BARTOLEC 
Emil JAKOPANEC 

Jure LAMPE 
Andrej REPOVŠ 
Zlatko BANIĆ 

Denis VELIĆ 

Team 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1.HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Oroslavje 

MK Classic Racing 

Classic Racing 

MCK Cetina 

MK Classic Racing 

Motorcycle 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Honda 

MZ 

MZ/Honda 

ČZ 

Aermacchi 

Java 

Ducati 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

9:56.344 

9:57.811 

10:02.272 

9:19.128 

9:56.505 

10:00.229 

10:11.952 

10:15.154 

8:59.685 

9:43.535 

9:46.982 

Diff 

1.467 

5.928 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

11.723 

14.925 

43.850 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

25 

20 

16 

25 

20 

16 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

43.850 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.009 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

51 - Jure LAMPE 

Printed: 7.10.2014. 9:54:55 
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NOVI MAROF 

OLDTIMER 

2. Utrka - Klase 1+2+3+4 - PGZ 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:08:09 

Novi Marof 0,000 km 

5.10.2014. 15:30 


